
2025-26 Calendar of Events

August 2025 August 19 Tuesday Office is closed for Summer Break 2

August 23 Saturday Teaching Assisant Summer Workshop

August 24 Sunday Uniform Day

September 2025 September 2 Tuesday First Day of Classes

September 30 Tuesday National Day for Truth & Reconciliation No Classes

October October 12 Sunday Thanksgiving Sunday No Classes

October 13 Monday Thanksgiving Monday No Classes

October 25-31 Sat-Fri Halloween Dress up Week

November November 11 Tuesday Remembrance Day No Classes

November 15 Saturday Tuition Payment 2 due

December December 1-7 Mon-Sun Observation Week

December 19 Friday Deadline to decline recital

December 13-19 Sat-Fri PJ Dress up Week

December 19 Friday Last day of classes before holidays

December 20 Saturday WINTER BREAK (Dec 20 to Jan 2) No Classes

TBD Over Break Optional RAD Workshops

January 2026 January 3 Saturday Classes resume

February February 6-8 Fri/Sat/Sun RAD Mock Exams - Grades 1-8 RAD Students Only

February 16 Monday Family Day No Classes

Feb/ Mar TBD Competition Highlights Show Competition Students Only

Feb - Mar RAD Winter Exams - Grades 1-8 RAD Students Only

March March 1 Sunday Tuition Payment 3 due

March 15 Sunday Last day of classes before holidays

March 16 Monday SPRING BREAK (Mar 16 - Mar 27) No Classes

March 28 Saturday Classes resume

March 31 Tuesday Registration - Summer & 2026-27 Season For Currently Enrolled Students

April April 3 Friday Good Friday No Classes

April 5 Sunday Easter Sunday No Classes

April 6 Monday Easter Monday No Classes

April 14 Tuesday Registration - Summer & 2026-27 Season For New Students

April 16-19 Thurs-Sun Shine Dance Festival Competition Students Only

April 30-3 Thurs-Sun Pheonix Dance Competition Competition Students Only

May May 1-3 Fri/Sat/Sun RAD Mock Exams - Vocational Levels RAD Students Only

May TBD Studio Portraits

May 5 Tuesday Recital ticket sales begin

May 11-17 Mon-Sun In Class/Studio Dress Rehersal Week Attend class in full costume

May 11-12 Mon-Tue Evolve Spotlight Dance Competition Competition Students Only

May 18 Monday Victoria Day No Classes

May 31 Sunday 2026 Recital Day JR & Evening Shows

June June 8-14 Mon-Sun Bring a Friend to Class Week

June 15 Monday 2026 Summer Season Tuition due

June 15-22 Mon-Sun Summer Fun Dress up Week

June 22 Monday Last day of classes for 2025-26 Season Last day

July - August July 6 Monday 2026 Summer Season  (Jul 6- Aug 17) First day for Summer Students

August 3 Monday BC Day No Classes

August 17 Monday Last Day of Summer Classes

July & August TBD Half and Full-day Summer Dance Camps

Tuition Fees | RAD | Competition | Recital 


